Releases - January 16, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

303246
336929
196328
336096
269388
198771
333724
201451
158149
336771
151881
197461
272798
319645
276222
335569

Johnson
Jones
Dickerson
Stanton
Traylor
Woodrum
Bingham
Martin
Campbell
Perry
George
Morgan
Deering
Bryant
Scott
Chandler

Dylan
Anthony
Michael
Kristin
Joshua
Carl
John
Robert
Matthew
Emery
James
Tara
Katie
James
Jamie
April

Antonio
Nicole

A

W

Lynn

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center

CTS-Russell
Warren County Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Rockcastle County Detention Center
Kentucky State Reformatory

Simpson County Jail
Perry County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Ballard County Detention Center
Ballard County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



