DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
303246 Johnson	Dylan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336929 Jones	Anthony	Antonio	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196328 Dickerson	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	CTS-Russell	Class B (10 - 20 years)
336096 Stanton	Kristin	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269388 Traylor	Joshua	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198771 Woodrum	Carl		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
333724 Bingham	John		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rockcastle County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201451 Martin	Robert	W	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class A (20 years - Life)
158149 Campbell	Matthew		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336771 Perry	Emery		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151881 George	James		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
197461 Morgan	Tara		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ballard County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
272798 Deering	Katie	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ballard County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319645 Bryant	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276222 Scott	Jamie		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335569 Chandler	April		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)